Meija, Anna
Meilach, Abel

Meilups, Emilija
Meirans, Elizabete

Meirens, Minna

Meisters (husband)
Meisters, Gerda
Meisters, Aina
Meisters, Andris
Meisters, Rute
Meisters, Valdis
Meisters, Vilnis
MekSs, Vladislavs

Melach, Somers

Melbardis, Karlis

Melderis, Arvids

Melderis, Milda
Melderis, Ilze
Melderis, Kaspars

Melderis, Zelma

Melderis, Janis (Zanis)

Melderis, Véra
Melderis, Gunars

Melderis, Vilnis

Vilces pag.
Rigd, Gertriudes iela 27-14

Livbérzes pag. Snikeros
Réznas pag. Zakatos

Kokmuizas pag. Gauros

Pildas pag. Aizsargos

Riga

Vecpiebalgas pag. Vindecé€s
Vilkenes pag.

Vilkenes pag.
Vilkenes pag.
Vilkenes pag.
Vilkenes pag.

Zebrenes pag. Saulités

Zebrenes pag. Saulités
Zebrenes pag. Saulités
Zebrenes pag. Saulités

1949
1941

1941
1941
1949

1941
1941
1941
1941
1941
1941
1941
1941
1941

1941
194k

19kL /5
1944 /45
194k /45

1949

1941

1941
1941
1941

Farmer
Teacher

Farmer

Farmer
Teacher
Child
Child
Child
Child
Child

Farmer

Prof. engineer
Farmer

Farmer
Child
Child

Farmer, county
official

Child
Child

‘Died in Siberia, 1950's

Killed in Solikamsk la-
bor camp, Perm region,

1942
Died in Siberia
Shot near her home, 1941

Died in Amur region,
1960's

Died in Siberia
Died in Tomsk region
Released eventually
Released eventually
Released eventually
Released eventually
Released eventually
Fate unknown

Died in Solikamsk labor
camp, Perm region, 1940's

Died soon after release
Died in Amur region,

1955

Released after 12/13 yrs.
Released after 12/13 yrs.
Released after 12/13 yrs.

Died in Amur region.

1949
Died in Siberia, 1950's

Released eventually
Released eventually
Released eventually




