

Meija, Anna	Vilces pag.	1949		Farmer	Died in Siberia, 1950's
Meilach, Abel	Rīgā, Gertrūdes ielā 27-14	1941	62 yrs.	Merchant	Killed in Solikamsk labor camp, Perm region, 1942
Meilups, Emīlija	Līvberzes pag. Sņķeros	1941	60 yrs.	Farmer	Died in Siberia
Meirāns, Elizabete	Rēznas pag. Zakatos	1941	37 yrs.	Teacher	Shot near her home, 1941
Meirens, Minna	Kokmuižas pag. Gauros	1949	appr. 45	Farmer	Died in Amur region, 1960's
Meisters (husband)		1941		Farmer	Died in Siberia
Meisters, Gerda		1941		Teacher	Died in Tomsk region
Meisters, Aina		1941		Child	Released eventually
Meisters, Andris		1941		Child	Released eventually
Meisters, Rute		1941		Child	Released eventually
Meisters, Valdis		1941		Child	Released eventually
Meisters, Vilnis		1941		Child	Released eventually
Mekšs, Vladislavs	Pildas pag. Aizsargos	1941	41 yrs.	Farmer	Fate unknown
Melach, Šomers	Rīgā	1941			Died in Solikamsk labor camp, Perm region, 1940's
Melbārdis, Kārlis	Vecpiebalgas pag. Vindecēs	1941		Prof. engineer	Died soon after release
Melderis, Arvīds	Vilķenes pag. Cēšās	1944	45 yrs.	Farmer	Died in Amur region, 1955
Melderis, Milda	Vilķenes pag. Cēšās	1944/45	appr. 40	Farmer	Released after 12/13 yrs.
Melderis, Ilze	Vilķenes pag. Cēšās	1944/45	appr. 2	Child	Released after 12/13 yrs.
Melderis, Kaspars	Vilķenes pag. Cēšās	1944/45	appr. 10	Child	Released after 12/13 yrs.
Melderis, Zelma	Vilķenes pag. Cēšās	1949	75 yrs.		Died in Amur region. 1949
Melderis, Jānis (Žanis)	Zebreņes pag. Saulītēs	1941	appr. 40	Farmer, county official	Died in Siberia, 1950's
Melderis, Vēra	Zebreņes pag. Saulītēs	1941	appr. 40		Released eventually
Melderis, Gunārs	Zebreņes pag. Saulītēs	1941	10 yrs.	Child	Released eventually
Melderis, Vilnis	Zebreņes pag. Saulītēs	1941	8 yrs.	Child	Released eventually